
Onderdeel       : zweeds          Categorie       : M
Tijdstip        : 12:00 / 06-09-14

Plts Team Ptn Prest
1 Delft-Rotterdam 10 2:00.55
2 Twente-Zwolle 8 2:00.80
3 Eindhoven 7 2:02.30
4 Utrecht 6 2:03.91
5 Wageningen 5 2:04.93
6 BM Utrecht 2:06.55
7 Nijmegen 4 2:06.94
8 Amsterdam 3 2:08.58
9 Groningen 2 2:08.64

10 Maastricht 1 2:10.95

Onderdeel       : 5000m           Categorie       : M
Tijdstip        : 12:30 / 06-09-14

Plts No. Atleet Vereniging Prest Ptn
1 96Frank Blikslager Groningen 14:46.22 10
2 204Casper van der Putten Eindhoven 15:08.18 8
3 175Lucas Nieuweboer Amsterdam 15:08.41 7
4 276Flores Weverling Delft-Rotterdam 16:05.11 6
5 180Maico Suijkerbuik Nijmegen 16:09.56 5
6 136Joep Kluwen Wageningen 16:09.98 4
7 144Menco Schuurman Delft-Rotterdam 16:29.21
8 176Guilhem Hack Amsterdam 16:48.99
9 247Anton van der Stoep BM Utrecht 16:51.69

10 187Sander Groen in 't Woud Nijmegen 17:05.56
11 66Wim van Hameren Maastricht 17:07.98 3
12 75Wouter van Willigen Maastricht 17:22.76
13 48Lesli Molag Utrecht 17:36.00 2
14 190Luuk Wijering Nijmegen 17:38.11
15 43Lars de Winter Utrecht 17:42.12
16 104Martijn van Haren Groningen 17:43.76



17 234Marc Johnston BM AV Wijchen 18:22.75
18 124Daniel van Poppelen Twente-Zwolle 18:30.63 1
19 207Niek Verdijck Eindhoven 18:40.98

111Seb Wiggemans Twente-Zwolle DNS
171Sebastiaan Klooster Amsterdam DNS
244Sjoerd van Reeuwijk BM Utrecht DNF

Onderdeel       : discus          Categorie       : M
Tijdstip        : 12:30 / 06-09-14

Plts No. Atleet Vereniging Prest Ptn
1 70Milan Betz Maastricht 40.78 10
2 119Aiko Staudt Twente-Zwolle 40.69 8
3 146Remco Goetheer Delft-Rotterdam 39.53 7
4 203Haike Franssen Eindhoven 39.49 6
5 251Jasper Christiaan BM Utrecht 37.69
6 177Thomas Hogebrugge Amsterdam 37.05 5
7 99Fynn van Buuren Groningen 32.79 4
8 123Hille Groendijk Twente-Zwolle 32.31
9 198Tomas Snel Eindhoven 31.98

10 137Lucas Hoevers Wageningen 30.97 3
11 206Enrico van der List Eindhoven 29.50
12 229Koen Willems BM AV Wijchen 28.52
13 181Ko Stoffelen Nijmegen 28.11 2
14 55Joris Koenders Utrecht 26.71 1
15 53Gijs Langkamp Utrecht 26.40
16 255Jos Warmerdam BM Utrecht 26.16
17 188Bart van Beusekom Nijmegen 23.82
18 249Martijn Spaan BM Utrecht 23.73
19 101Laurens van Kouwenhove Groningen 22.38

Onderdeel       : hinkstapsprong  Categorie       : M
Tijdstip        : 12:30 / 06-09-14



Plts No. Atleet Vereniging Prest Wind Ptn
1 50Robin Coops Utrecht 13.56   0.0 10
2 199Stefano Lisi Eindhoven 13.38   0.0 8
3 93Andrej Sarnatskiy Groningen 13.01   0.0 7
4 228Twan Evers BM AV Wijchen 12.87   0.0
5 154Hugo Vader Delft-Rotterdam 12.78   0.0 6
6 202Niels Hanegraaf Eindhoven 12.68   0.0
7 117Floris Heil Twente-Zwolle 12.22   0.0 5
8 252Lukas vd Storm BM Utrecht 12.13   0.0
9 182Wiene Bakker Nijmegen 12.05   0.0 4

10 54Ingmar van der Lucht Utrecht 11.86   0.0
11 97Sjoerd Hensing Groningen 11.76   0.0
12 122Ruud van Laar Twente-Zwolle 11.27   0.0
13 240Rogier Overkamp BM Utrecht 11.25   0.0
14 282Erik Tesselaar Amsterdam 10.74   0.0 3
15 138Arjen Venema Wageningen 10.48   0.0 2

121Dennis Coehorn Twente-Zwolle DNS
178Kaj Emanuel Amsterdam DNS
196Sander Schutjes Eindhoven DNS

Onderdeel       : 100m            Categorie       : M
Tijdstip        : 13:00 / 06-09-14

Plts No. Atleet Vereniging Prest Wind Ptn
1 155David Cronie Delft-Rotterdam 10.80   0.4 10
2 210Jip Baltissen Eindhoven 11.04   0.4 8
3 178Kaj Emanuel Amsterdam 11.20   0.4 7
4 108Tom den Ouden Twente-Zwolle 11.61   0.4 6
5 125Arend Jan Spierenburg Twente-Zwolle 11.66   0.0
6 236Dennis de Groot BM Utrecht 11.73   0.4
7 193Rick Hendriks Nijmegen 11.77   0.0 5
8 224Joris Kerckhoffs BM AV Wijchen 11.78   0.0
9 45Tim Lieferink Utrecht 11.81   0.4 4

10 92Pascal Remminga Groningen 12.06   1.0 3
11 93Andrej Sarnatskiy Groningen 12.24   0.0



12 138Arjen Venema Wageningen 12.30   1.0 2
12 149Koen van den Meiracker Delft-Rotterdam 12.30   0.0
14 229Koen Willems BM AV Wijchen 12.46   0.0
15 226Rense Pranger BM AV Wijchen 12.52   1.0
16 241Edwin Voors BM Utrecht 12.82   0.0
17 65Carsten van Luijk Maastricht 12.84   1.0 1
18 279Eric Castrop Utrecht 13.43   1.0
19 103Frank de Wit Groningen 13.70   1.0
20 68Jairo de Maat Maastricht 13.83   1.0

46Jeroen Witteveen Utrecht DNF   0.4
254Noobar Vartan BM Utrecht DNS   1.0

Onderdeel       : kogelstoten     Categorie       : M
Tijdstip        : 14:00 / 06-09-14

Plts No. Atleet Vereniging Prest Ptn
1 146Remco Goetheer Delft-Rotterdam 16.38 10
2 251Jasper Christiaan BM Utrecht 13.03
3 177Thomas Hogebrugge Amsterdam 12.69 8
4 203Haike Franssen Eindhoven 11.91 7
5 119Aiko Staudt Twente-Zwolle 11.87 6
6 116Eric Portema Twente-Zwolle 10.68
7 200Ivo Bovendeerd Eindhoven 10.48
8 137Lucas Hoevers Wageningen 10.11 5
9 118Stijn Jorissen Twente-Zwolle 10.08
9 206Enrico van der List Eindhoven 10.08

11 99Fynn van Buuren Groningen 9.30 4
12 55Joris Koenders Utrecht 9.06 3
13 249Martijn Spaan BM Utrecht 8.94
14 53Gijs Langkamp Utrecht 8.78
14 228Twan Evers BM AV Wijchen 8.78
16 47Guanqiao Li Utrecht 7.90
17 181Ko Stoffelen Nijmegen 7.50 2
18 72Maarten Weber Maastricht 7.45 1
19 103Frank de Wit Groningen 6.54



242Peter Spannring BM Utrecht NM

Onderdeel       : verspringen     Categorie       : M
Tijdstip        : 14:10 / 06-09-14

Plts No. Atleet Vereniging Prest Wind Ptn
1 153Timo Looijen Delft-Rotterdam 6.66   0.0 10
2 199Stefano Lisi Eindhoven 6.47   0.0 8
3 179Stefan Duistermaat Amsterdam 6.25   0.0 7
4 277Sam Kranse Delft-Rotterdam 6.08   0.0
5 224Joris Kerckhoffs BM AV Wijchen 6.07   0.0
6 54Ingmar van der Lucht Utrecht 6.04   0.0 6
7 135Jelger Elings Wageningen 6.04   0.0 5
8 120Laurens Oorsterwegel Twente-Zwolle 6.03   0.0 4
9 117Floris Heil Twente-Zwolle 5.94   0.0

10 121Dennis Coehorn Twente-Zwolle 5.90   0.0
11 97Sjoerd Hensing Groningen 5.89   0.0 3
12 182Wiene Bakker Nijmegen 5.82   0.0 2
13 240Rogier Overkamp BM Utrecht 5.55   0.0
14 149Koen van den Meiracker Delft-Rotterdam 5.52   0.0
15 279Eric Castrop Utrecht 5.18   0.0
16 192Martijn Flipsen Nijmegen 5.09   0.0
17 226Rense Pranger BM AV Wijchen 5.06   0.0
18 69Rico Hermanns Maastricht 5.06   0.0 1
19 47Guanqiao Li Utrecht 5.06   0.0

201Jeroen Megens Eindhoven NM
254Noobar Vartan BM Utrecht NM

Onderdeel       : 110mH           Categorie       : M
Tijdstip        : 14:15 / 06-09-14

Plts No. Atleet Vereniging Prest Wind Ptn
1 50Robin Coops Utrecht 15.75   0.5 10
2 202Niels Hanegraaf Eindhoven 15.89   0.5 8



3 185Bram Elevelt Nijmegen 15.89   0.5 7
4 173Maarten Ottenhoff Amsterdam 16.06   0.5 6
5 94Dennis Veenker Groningen 16.06   0.8 5
6 120Laurens Oorsterwegel Twente-Zwolle 16.40   0.8 4
7 67Luigi Rondas Maastricht 16.80   0.6 3
8 278Jan Berends Luten Delft-Rotterdam 17.31   0.8 2
9 110Frank Wouda Twente-Zwolle 17.92   0.6

10 198Tomas Snel Eindhoven 17.98   0.8
11 100Robbin Blaauw Groningen 18.60   0.8
12 243Siem Uittenhout BM Utrecht 18.93   0.8
13 255Jos Warmerdam BM Utrecht 19.23   0.6
14 47Guanqiao Li Utrecht 20.42   0.6
15 139Martijn van der Vis Wageningen 21.37   0.6 1

42Thijs Koers Utrecht DNS   0.6
205Robert Bervoets Eindhoven DNS   0.5

Onderdeel       : 1500m           Categorie       : M
Tijdstip        : 14:40 / 06-09-14

Plts No. Atleet Vereniging Prest Ptn
1 195Michael Beuwer Eindhoven 4:12.55 10
2 91Maarten Hindriks Groningen 4:14.10 8
3 112Harmen Hoek Twente-Zwolle 4:14.23 7
4 170Sander van Alphen Amsterdam 4:14.76 6
5 172Maxim Moniat Amsterdam 4:20.50
6 152Bastiaan van Graafeiland Delft-Rotterdam 4:24.38 5
7 115Arne te Nijenhuis Twente-Zwolle 4:25.73
8 243Siem Uittenhout BM Utrecht 4:27.11
9 143Tom Kleist Delft-Rotterdam 4:29.27

10 230Jeroen Driessen BM AV Wijchen 4:33.95
11 51Sander Bos Utrecht 4:37.83 4
12 184David van Logchem Nijmegen 4:39.67 3
13 183Niels Aarts Nijmegen 4:44.11
14 102Jurian Onderdijk Groningen 4:49.54
15 134Lennart Jongen Wageningen 4:54.87 2



16 189Mark Jochem Nijmegen 4:55.30
17 140Matthijs Herpers Wageningen 5:07.78
18 74Gerben van Hameren Maastricht 5:16.79 1

Onderdeel       : hoogspringen    Categorie       : M
Tijdstip        : 15:00 / 06-09-14

Plts No. Atleet Vereniging Prest Ptn
1 205Robert Bervoets Eindhoven 2.00 10
2 278Jan Berends Luten Delft-Rotterdam 1.90 8
3 179Stefan Duistermaat Amsterdam 1.85 7
4 98Bastiaan Bretveld Groningen 1.80 6
5 49Leon Tukker Utrecht 1.80 5
6 197Mathieu Oude Vrielink Eindhoven 1.80
7 121Dennis Coehorn Twente-Zwolle 1.75 4
8 135Jelger Elings Wageningen 1.75 3
9 67Luigi Rondas Maastricht 1.75 2

10 120Laurens Oorsterwegel Twente-Zwolle 1.75
11 248Andrew Kooijman BM Utrecht 1.70
12 192Martijn Flipsen Nijmegen 1.60 1
13 254Noobar Vartan BM Utrecht 1.50

151Hans Verheijde Delft-Rotterdam NM

Onderdeel       : 400m            Categorie       : M
Tijdstip        : 15:05 / 06-09-14

Plts No. Atleet Vereniging Prest Ptn
1 106Branco van Minnen Twente-Zwolle 50.14 10
2 148Paul van der Sluijs Delft-Rotterdam 50.76 8
3 156Joost de Jong Delft-Rotterdam 50.85
4 193Rick Hendriks Nijmegen 51.10 7
5 118Stijn Jorissen Twente-Zwolle 51.75
6 237Bas Jubels BM Utrecht 52.07
7 105Jaap Gerben Vellinga Groningen 52.13 6



8 209Alwin van de Heuvel Eindhoven 52.44 5
9 109Vincent van der Vis Twente-Zwolle 52.84

10 41Nadim van Minnen Utrecht 53.24 4
11 142Jonas Pannevis Wageningen 53.26 3
12 154Hugo Vader Delft-Rotterdam 53.42
13 227Jordi Van Horssen BM AV Wijchen 53.69
14 56Jeroen Rodenburg Utrecht 53.73
15 44Roy van Schendel Utrecht 53.94
16 191Niklas Auer Nijmegen 54.49
17 101Laurens van Kouwenhove Groningen 57.80
18 172Maxim Moniat Amsterdam 58.43 2

65Carsten van Luijk Maastricht DNS
135Jelger Elings Wageningen DNS
173Maarten Ottenhoff Amsterdam DNS

Onderdeel       : speerwerpen     Categorie       : M
Tijdstip        : 15:30 / 06-09-14

Plts No. Atleet Vereniging Prest Ptn
1 248Andrew Kooijman BM Utrecht 53.35
2 70Milan Betz Maastricht 52.19 10
3 250Niels Kleijwegt BM Utrecht 48.78
4 282Erik Tesselaar Amsterdam 47.71 8
5 116Eric Portema Twente-Zwolle 45.83 7
6 153Timo Looijen Delft-Rotterdam 44.45 6
7 206Enrico van der List Eindhoven 43.66 5
8 200Ivo Bovendeerd Eindhoven 43.35
9 94Dennis Veenker Groningen 42.77 4

10 203Haike Franssen Eindhoven 42.38
11 224Joris Kerckhoffs BM AV Wijchen 42.07
12 53Gijs Langkamp Utrecht 39.29 3
13 52Matthijs Beerepoot Utrecht 39.03
14 188Bart van Beusekom Nijmegen 37.62 2
15 139Martijn van der Vis Wageningen 34.01 1
16 229Koen Willems BM AV Wijchen 32.06



17 69Rico Hermanns Maastricht 30.47
18 122Ruud van Laar Twente-Zwolle 28.91

50Robin Coops Utrecht DNS
119Aiko Staudt Twente-Zwolle DNS
174Djurre de Heeten Amsterdam DNS
181Ko Stoffelen Nijmegen NM
277Sam Kranse Delft-Rotterdam DNS

Onderdeel       : steeple         Categorie       : M
Tijdstip        : 15:40 / 06-09-14

Plts No. Atleet Vereniging Prest Ptn
1 145Ivo Bijl Delft-Rotterdam 9:32.90 10
2 95Fabian ten Kate Groningen 9:35.25 8
3 208Marco van Erp Eindhoven 9:58.83 7
4 186Kamiel Jacobs Nijmegen 10:15.06 6
5 174Djurre de Heeten Amsterdam 10:15.71 5
6 252Lukas vd Storm BM Utrecht 10:33.50
7 113Boy Foks Twente-Zwolle 11:05.49 4
8 141Jochem Waterval Wageningen 11:17.31 3
9 253Jack van der Walle BM Utrecht 11:22.11

10 52Matthijs Beerepoot Utrecht 11:30.11 2
71Koen Frolichs Maastricht DNS

126Viktor Beelen Twente-Zwolle DNS
275Wouter Hordijk Delft-Rotterdam DNS

Onderdeel       : 200m            Categorie       : M
Tijdstip        : 16:25 / 06-09-14

Plts No. Atleet Vereniging Prest Wind Ptn
1 178Kaj Emanuel Amsterdam 22.40   1.1 10
2 106Branco van Minnen Twente-Zwolle 22.57   1.1 8
3 196Sander Schutjes Eindhoven 22.80   1.1 7
4 237Bas Jubels BM Utrecht 23.68   1.1



5 92Pascal Remminga Groningen 24.08   1.1 6
5 108Tom den Ouden Twente-Zwolle 24.08   1.1
7 45Tim Lieferink Utrecht 24.23   1.4 5
8 109Vincent van der Vis Twente-Zwolle 24.25   1.4
9 149Koen van den Meiracker Delft-Rotterdam 24.40   1.4 4

10 185Bram Elevelt Nijmegen 24.53   1.4 3
11 139Martijn van der Vis Wageningen 24.84   1.1 2
12 73Bohdi Bakker Maastricht 24.90   1.1 1
13 42Thijs Koers Utrecht 24.93   1.1
14 228Twan Evers BM AV Wijchen 25.25   1.4
15 98Bastiaan Bretveld Groningen 25.42   1.1
16 241Edwin Voors BM Utrecht 25.65   1.4
17 198Tomas Snel Eindhoven 26.07   1.1
18 182Wiene Bakker Nijmegen 26.09   1.1

100Robbin Blaauw Groningen DNS   1.4
155David Cronie Delft-Rotterdam DNS   1.1
226Rense Pranger BM AV Wijchen DNS   1.1
279Eric Castrop Utrecht DNS   1.1

Onderdeel       : 4x800m          Categorie       : M
Tijdstip        : 16:45 / 06-09-14

Plts Team Prest Ptn
1 Groningen 7:59.57 10
2 Eindhoven 8:11.93 8
3 Delft-Rotterdam 8:23.41 7
4 Amsterdam 8:24.15 6
5 Nijmegen 8:24.27 5
6 Twente-Zwolle 8:28.22 4
7 Utrecht 8:36.94 3
8 BM AV Wijchen 9:00.04
9 BM Utrecht 9:05.69

10 Wageningen 9:05.70 2
11 Maastricht 9:25.24 1



Einduitslag

Plts Team Punten
1 Eindhoven 112
2 Delft-Rotterdam 109
3 Amsterdam 90
4 Groningen 86
5 Twente-Zwolle 86
6 Utrecht 68
7 Nijmegen 58
8 Wageningen 43
9 Maastricht 35


